UP Express Fares

1-Stop Fare
3-Stop Fare 2-Stop Fare Union == Bloor
RN Union == Weston N
Union <= Pearson Bloor = Pearson Bloor == Weston
S Weston == Pearson
Standard | PRESTO Standard | PRESTO Standard | PRESTO
Adult (20-64) $12.00/ $5.65/ $5.30/
One-way / Return $24.00 S0 $11.30 By $10.60 S/l
Student (13-19)
One-way / Return
13-19 years of age $12.00/ $5.65/ $5.30/
or post-secondary $24.00 ST $11.30 -l $10.60 A
student with valid
GO Transit ID
Senior (65+) $6.00 / $2.85/ $2.65/
One-way / Return $12.00 25 $5.70 A $5.30 Pl
Family One-way
2adultsandupto | ¢, 5, N/A $12.00 N/A $11.00 N/A
3 children 19 years ' ' '
of age and under
Children
FREE
(12 and under)
AcceSS|b.|I|ty FREE
Companion
Effective March 9, 2016
ADDITIONAL FARES:

Long Layover — Spend up to 7 hours in downtown Toronto for the price of a one-way ticket. Valid from
Pearson Station only. Purchase this return ticket at UPexpress.com, the Mobile App, or from a Guest
Services Representative at Pearson Station ($12.00 / Family $25.00).

Meeter and Greeter — Guests meeting or dropping off travellers at Toronto Pearson may purchase this
return ticket for the price of a one-way ticket. Fare expires within 4 hours of your trip start time. Valid from
Union, Bloor and Weston Stations. Purchase tickets at UPexpress.com, the UP Mobile App, or from the

station during service counter hours. Fare from Union ($12.00 / Family $25.00).

For complete fare information please visit UPexpress.com
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